12 = 1x2
14 = 1x4
STARSURGICAL 12-14 LED
SSS12/SSS14/SSR12/SSR14
L2 = Standard
L3 = Medium
L4 = High
20 gauge formed cold rolled steel housing with continuous seam welds.

Type:
Product:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: SSR14-HC/IE-L2351C-A-UN
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/3
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
APPLICATION:
Surgical Suites, Operating Rooms, Examination
Rooms, Isolation Suites, Laboratories, and more.
MOUNTING:
Surface (S) or Recessed (R) installation. Recessed
mounting accommodates Grid and Flange
installations. Recessed fixtures will be supplied
with adjustable swing arms that can be used for
Flange applications or taped to the side for Grid
applications. Recessed install compatible with
1-1/2” and 15/16” Grid systems. Mounting for
custom ceilings available, consult factory.
LABEL:
Fixture is certified to UL standards. Certified
IP65, ISO4, and NSF.
ISO 4 IP65
FZ = Fuse*
DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% range
DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range
SD2 = Step Dim. Module (50-100%)
SD3 = Step Dim. Module (25-50-100%)
IP66 = IP66 rating (only with Overlapping Frame)
MS = MIL-STD-461F
A=.125 Prismatic Acrylic
E=.125 White Frost. Poly.
R=.125 Symmetric Pris.
     Acrylic with RFI Grid
S=.150 Symm. Asymmetric
       Pris. Acrylic with RFI Grid
PRODUCT
FAMILY MOUNTING HOUSING
FRAME
Inset (I) or
Overlap (O)
NOMINAL SIZE
(Dimensional Data Pg. 2)
LUMEN OUTPUT¨
(Performance Data Pg. 3)
HC = 20Ga. CRS
         (standard)
HS = 20Ga. SS
         (Brushed)
HP = 20Ga. SS
         (painted)
HA = .050Ga. Alum.
         (painted)
IE=Extruded Alum.
IP=Extruded Alum.
        (Painted)
IP65:
IC=20Ga.CRS
IA= .050 Alum. (Painted)
IB=20Ga.S.S. (Brushed)
IS=20Ga.S.S. (Painted)
OC=18Ga.CRS (Standard)
OS=18Ga.S.S (Brushed)
OP=18Ga.S.S. (Painted)
OA= .050 Alum. (Painted)
S = Surface
R = Recessed Housing
       (Grid/Flange
        installation)
LAMP TYPE LENSCIRCUITS VOLTAGE OPTIONS